Attach Two

Attested
APPLICATION FORM FOR THE VACANT POST OF Pictures
COMPUTER OPERATOR (BPS-16) DISTRICT COURTS,
TORGHAR AT OGHI
To
The District & Sessions Judge,
Torghar at Oghi.
Name: Father Name:
Gender: Religion:
CNIC: Domicile:
Permanent Address: Village/Post Office:
Tehsil District
Postal Address:
Date of Birth: Total Age till 01.01.2022: ( )
QUALIFICATION:
S.NO Qualification Pizs;:g Mark(s)/b::’ic::\jllarks Division Grade Board/University
1.
2.
3.
4.
5
6
7.

Typing Speed:

Details of conviction for any crime, if any

Are you

government servant and applying through proper channel? Or

YES No

Detail of disciplinary proceedings, if any (in case of government servant)

Applicant’s Signature:

Date:

Mobile No: Phone No:

VERIFICATION:-

been co

Thumb impression Date:

Certified that the above information is correct to the best of my knowledge & nothing has
ncealed.

NOTE:

Attested copies of Complete Educational documents, Domicile, CNIC and

Character Certificate are mandatory with the application form which must be
submitted before 29.11.2022 (last date), otherwise the application form will be
rejected.

Application form must be submitted before this office IN PERSON or by POST
THROUGH REGISTERY.




